ATS AUTOMOTIVE FUSES
Miniature fuse used in car amps, audio, etc.
ORDER ONE TO RECEIVE FIVE
ATS2 ATS10
ATS3 ATS15
ATS4 ATS20
ATS5 ATS25
ATS7.5 ATS30

ICPN10 400 mA
ICPN15 600 mA
ICPN20 800 mA
ICPN25 1 A
ICPN38 1.5A
ICPN50 2 A
ICPN75 2.7A
2A THERMAL FUSES
CODE (TEMP)
TF117 (117°)
TF125 (125°)
TF130 (130°)
MORE THERMAL ON PREVIOUS PAGES
PICOFUSES
Code . . . . Current Code . Current
PF.100. . . 100mA PF1.5 .  . 1.5A
PF.125. . . 125mA PF2 .  .  .  . 2A
PF.160. . . 160mA PF2.5 .  . 2.5A
PF.200. . . 200mA PF3 .  .  .  . 3A
PF.250. . . 250mA PF3.5 .  . 3.5A
PF.315. . . 315mA PF4 .  .  .  . 4A
PF.375. . . 375mA PF5 .  .  .  . 5A
PF.500. . . 500mA PF6.3 .  . 6.3A
PF.630. . . 630mA PF7 .  .  .  . 7A
PF.750. . . 750mA PF10.  .  . 10A
PF1 . . . . . . 1A PF15.  .  . 15A
PF1.2 . . . . . 1.2A
MICRO FUSES TIME LAG 8mm x 8mm
ETF100 100mA
ETF125 125mA
ETF160 160mA
ETF200 200mA
ETF250 250mA
ETF315 315mA
ETF400 400mA
ETF500 500mA
ETF630 630mA
ETF800 800mA
ETF1 1A
ETF1.25 1.25A
ETF1.6 1.6A
ETF2 2A
ETF2.5 2.5A
ETF3.15 3.15A
ETF4 4A
ETF5 5A
ETF6.3 6.3A
2 - 21 Electronic Components
ELECTRONIC SERVICES A/Asia
138 LIVERPOOL RD ASHFIELD 2131
PH 02 97989233 FAX 02 97980017